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Wyswietlone 1-9 z 9 rekordéw.

Data

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

18:30 - 20:45 (3)

18:30 - 20:45 (3)

8:00 - 10:15 (3)

10:30 - 12:00 (2)

12:15 - 14:30 (3)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)

14:15 - 15:45 (2)

Nazwa
Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Prawo gospodarcze
publiczne

Prawo gospodarcze
publiczne

Prawo karne wykonawcze

Prawo finansowe i finansow
publicznych

Prawo finansowe i finanséw
publicznych

Kryminalistyka

Kryminalistyka

Grupa
dr M. Okulski/PRO/2021 NStac

dr Z. Grygiel-Kaleta/PRO/2021 NStac

PRO/2021/ NStac

Cw/PRO/2021/ NStac

Cw/PS/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PS/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PS/PRO/2021/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Marcin Okulski

dr Zaneta Grygiel -

Kaleta

magister Marzena
Duleba

magister Marzena
Duleba

dr Marcin Okulski

dr Sebastian Stankiewicz

dr Sebastian Stankiewicz

dr Dariusz Buras

dr Dariusz Buras

Sala Uwagi
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

306 A (brak wartosci)

306 A (brak wartosci)

306 A (brak wartosci)

404 A (brak wartosci)

404 A (brak wartosci)

404 A (brak wartosci)

404 A (brak wartosci)
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